
Finish Hdcp Earnings

1st 36 + 0 $1,100

1st Place $1,414

2nd 5 + 0 $550

2nd Place $565

3rd 40 + 1 $305

3rd Place $283

4th 18 + 0 $275

5th 22 + 2 $255

6thT 20 + 1 $233

6thT 29 + 1 $233

8thT 34 + 2 $205

8thT 12 + 0 $205

10th 15 + 0 $190

11th 25 + 3 $180

12thT 33 + 3 $165

12thT 9 + 0 $165

14thT 33 + 0 $145

14thT 43 + 0 $145

16th 19 + 0 $135

17th 48 + 0 $130

18th 33 + 0 $125

19thT 6 + 1 $118

19thT -3 + 0 $118

21st 43 + 2 $110

22nd 31 + 0 $105

23rd 48 + 3 $100

24th 51 + 2 $97

25th 18 + 0 $94

26th 32 + 3 $91

27th 45 + 0 $88

28th 13 + 0 $85

29th 63 + 5 $82

30th 29 + 1 $79

31st 13 + 3 $77

32nd 53 + 0 $75

33rd 28 + 1 $73

34th 12 + 0 $71

35th 32 + 0 $69

36th 31 + 3 $67

37th 28 + 0 $65

$375

$180

$125

$180

$125

$2,262 183 x $35 $6,405

$375

$610 $6,405

$2,784 $6,079

$48 $12,484

756

751

747

745

744

743

739

738

729Larry Dunson

773

773

772

770

769

763

762

760

759

Chuck Marshall

Nicholas Pagdilao

Teddy Drake

Huyen Thai

Korby Kencayd

Scratch Pot - High Series

9-Tap Jackpot

   PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament) $2,495.00
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL         (for next Tournament)

809 - Kalym Henry

$9,319.00
5 Taps - Huyen Thai

Manuel Mason

Charles Clarke

Jeremy Lanouette

Brian Selck

Stephanie Perrine

Jenny Nguyen

Eddie Burdsall

Irvin Rollins

Johnny Seng

Thang Thai

758

787

797

790

.Mharbhee Lomboy-Limpo

Red Mateo

Anthony Balane

Kare Tong

Alex Cady

Cal Fisher

Willie Manning Jr

Jeff Price

787

782

782

780

Francis Limpo

Richard Reeff

Greg Burdsall

Samson Ibale

Lee Conerly

799

797

794

Total Score

Jarad Burdine

Chris Andreula

Winners

$20 Progressive Pot$2,514.00

$588.00

Charles Daughery Jr

812

$20 Progressive Pot

Kalym Henry

830

$20 Progressive Pot

Clemencia Lopez

Steven Nolan

Bob Rouse

775

774

Total Payout:

$12,484.009-Tap Tour P.S.

Brandon Parker

824

West Seattle Bowl

8/3/2025

$1,115.00

793

794

801

Subtotal - Pots & Awards

2nd & 3rd

Scratch Pot - High Game

Samson Ibale 782 - $85      Anthony Balane 760 - $40

300 - Greg Burdsall

2nd & 3rd Samson Ibale 290 - $85     Kalym Henry 288 - $40

Progressive Pot  PRIZE FUND    Entries

Champion Shirt Total Paid-Out

Subtotal - Prize FundScratch-Series/Game Pot

9-Tap Jackpot

Side Pots




