West Seattle Bow		9-Tap Tou							otal Payout:	
	8/3/2025							_	2,484.00	
Finish	<b>D</b> : -		inners			Hdcp	Total S	core	Earnings	
1st	Brandon Pa	36 + 0	830		\$1,100					
	1st Place	\$2,514	4.00		\$20 Progressive		Pot	\$1,414		
2nd	Kalym Henr	У				5 + 0	82	4	<b>\$550</b>	
	2nd Place	2nd Place \$1,115.00						Pot	\$565	
3rd	Clemencia Lo	mencia Lopez					40 + 1 812		\$305	
	3rd Place	Place \$588.00					\$20 Progressive Pot		\$283	
4th	Charles Daughe	ry Jr				18 + 0	801		\$275	
5th	Jarad Burdine		22 + 2	799		\$255				
6thT	Chris Andreula					20 + 1	797		\$233	
6thT	Steven Nolan						797		\$233	
8thT	Bob Rouse					34 + 2	794		\$205	
8thT	Willie Manning	Willie Manning Jr					79	4	\$205	
10th	Jeff Price					12 + 0 15 + 0	793		\$190	
11th	Red Mateo	25 + 3	790		\$180					
12thT	.Mharbhee Lom	33 + 3	78		\$165					
12thT	Anthony Balane	9+0	787		\$165					
14thT	Kare Tong					33 + 0			\$145	
14thT	Alex Cady					43 + 0	782		\$145	
16th						19 + 0	782 780		\$145 \$135	
17th	Cal Fisher					48 + 0	780 775		\$130 \$130	
	Francis Limpo						775 774			
18th	Richard Reeff					33 + 0	774 773		\$125	
19thT	Greg Burdsall					6+1			\$118 \$440	
19thT	Samson Ibale					-3 + 0	773		\$118	
21st	Lee Conerly					43 + 2	772		\$110 \$105	
22nd	Chuck Marshall					31 + 0	770		\$105	
23rd	Nicholas Pagdilao					48 + 3	769		\$100	
24th	Teddy Drake					51 + 2	763		\$97	
25th	Huyen Thai					18 + 0	762		\$94	
26th	Korby Kencayd					32 + 3	760		\$91	
27th	Jenny Nguyen				45 + 0	759		\$88		
28th	Eddie Burdsall					13 + 0	758		\$85	
29th	Irvin Rollins					63 + 5	756		\$82	
30th	Johnny Seng	29 + 1	751		\$79					
31st	Thang Thai	13 + 3	747		\$77					
32nd	Manuel Mason	53 + 0	745		\$75					
33rd	Charles Clarke	28 + 1	744		\$73					
34th	Jeremy Lanouette					12 + 0	743		\$71	
35th	Brian Selck					32 + 0	739		\$69	
36th	Stephanie Perrine					31 + 3	738		\$67	
37th	Larry Dunson 28 + 0 729							9	\$65	
PROGRESSIVE POT TOTAL (for next Tournament)									,495.00	
9-TAP JACKPOT TOTAL (for next Tournament) \$9										
9-Tap Jackpot 5 Taps - Huyen Thai									\$375	
Scratch Pot - High Series 809 - Kalym Henry								\$180		
2nd & 3rd Samson Ibale 782 - \$85 Anthony B							760 - \$40		\$125	
Scratch Pot - High Game 300 - Greg Burd								\$180		
2nd & 3rd Samson Ibale 290 - \$85 Kalym Henry 288 - \$40							\$125			
									, — , — ,	
Progressiv	e Pot	\$2,262	PRIZE FUND	E	ntries	183	X	\$35	\$6,405	

Progressive Pot	\$2,262	PRIZE FUND	Entries	183	X	\$35	\$6,405
9-Tap Jackpot	\$375						
Scratch-Series/Game Pot	\$610	Subtotal - Prize Fund					\$6,405
Side Pots	\$2,784	Subtotal - Pots & Awards					\$6,079
Champion Shirt	\$48	Total P	Paid-Out				\$12,484